6-2-0A-1
PKG 4-20 Liquid Level
Transmitter for continuous
level measurement
for remote transmission of liquid levels using the
air bubbler method
Jola Spezialschalter K. Mattil & Co. KG
Postfach 11 49 · D-67460 Lambrecht (Pfalz) · Telefon: (0 63 25) 1 88-01 · Telefax: (0 63 25) 63 96

Indicating accuracy class 1.5
Temperature appl. range - 15°C to + 40°C
Indicating instruments - type code
.  . .  -  . . .
Q = square indicating instrument without limit contacts
10 = front dimensions 96 x 96 mm
010 = measuring range 0 ... 10 V
020 = measuring range 0 ... 20 mA
420 = measuring range 4 ... 20 mA
These indicating instruments are designed for switch cabinet mounting or installation
in a suitable protective housing only and may therefore only be mounted/installed in
these locations. They are suitable for use in clean environments only.
6-2-12
PKG 4-20 dimensional drawing
183
151
2
3
7
1
5
2
2
1
6
5
Ø
 6
.5
MSU ... or SKG ...
dimensional drawing
55
4.5
35
.5
61 75
37.5
110